
Notes a Price Adjustment

Disclaimer: Invoiced price may reflect differently. Slight cost variance may occur with rounding calculations.

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

119 Ladies' V-Neck Long Cardigan All Colors xxx $51.20 $51.20 $61.44 $66.56 xxx xxx xxx

712 Unisex Quarter-Zip Sweater Black xxx $51.20 $51.20 $61.44 $66.56 $66.56 $76.80 xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, MT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

1013 Men's Midweight Denim Shirt - Short Sleeve Denim xxx xxx $30.50 $36.60 $39.65 $39.65 $45.75 $45.75

1027 Men's Easy Care Button Down Oxford - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1033 Men's Spread Collar Dress Shirt with Stretch Broadcloth All Colors xxx xxx $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 $60.45 $69.75 $69.75

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

1031 Unisex Batiste Camp or Service Shirt All Colors $37.50 $37.50 $37.50 $45.00 $48.75 $48.75 $56.25 $56.25

1037 Unisex FlexBatiste Service Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx $37.50 $37.50 $45.00 $48.75 $48.75 $56.25 xxx

1038 Bengal Ultra-Stretch Camp Shirt All Colors $41.00 $41.00 $41.00 $49.20 $53.30 $53.30 $61.50 $61.50

1039 Melange Ultra-Light Chambray Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 $59.25 $59.25

1040 Unisec Mini Pique Camp Shirt All Colors $31.90 $31.90 $31.90 $38.28 $41.47 $41.47 $47.85 $47.85

1043 Unisex Camp Collar Shirt All Colors xxx $35.90 $35.90 $43.08 $46.67 $46.67 xxx xxx

1045 Unisex AeroBreeze Pro Shirt All Colors xxx $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 xxx xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, MT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT 7XLT-8XLT

1077 Men's Easy Care Button Down Oxford - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 $42.25 $48.75 $48.75

1093 Men's Midweight Denim Shirt - Long Sleeve Denim xxx xxx $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1212 Men's Navigator Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $35.00 $42.00 $45.50 $45.50 $52.50 $52.50

1225 Unisex Security Shirt, Polyester - Short Sleeve All Colors $28.50 $28.50 $28.50 $34.20 $37.05 $37.05 $42.75 $42.75 $48.45

1226 Unisex Security Shirt, Poly/Cotton - Short Sleeve White xxx $30.50 $30.50 $36.60 $39.65 $39.65 $45.75 $45.75

1230 Men's Easy Care Poplin Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $40.30 $46.50 $46.50

1231 Men's Stretch Poplin Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $35.40 $42.48 $46.02 $46.02 $53.10 $53.10

1245 Men's Lightweight Poplin Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $30.50 $36.60 $39.65 $39.65 $45.75 $45.75

1246 Men's Stretch Poplin Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $36.90 $44.28 $47.97 $47.97 $55.35 $55.35

1262 Men's Navigator Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $36.00 $43.20 $46.80 $46.80 $54.00 $54.00

1275 Unisex Security Shirt, Polyester - Long Sleeve All Colors $29.50 $29.50 $29.50 $35.40 $38.35 $38.35 $44.25 $44.25 $50.15

1276 Unisex Security Shirt, Poly/Cotton - Long Sleeve White xxx $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1278 Men's Heritage Chambray Shirt - Long Sleeve Dark Indigo xxx xxx $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 $59.85 xxx

1280 Men's Easy Care Poplin Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $32.00 $38.40 $41.60 $41.60 $48.00 $48.00

1290 Men's Broadcloth Café Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1291 Men's Batiste Café Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 $57.75 $57.75

1295 Men's Lightweight Poplin Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1297 Men's FlexBatiste Café Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 $57.75 xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

1302 Unisex Snap Front Cook Shirt All Colors xxx $18.50 $18.50 $22.20 $24.05 $24.05 $27.75 $27.75

1303 Unisex Button Front Cook Shirt Black xxx $20.50 $20.50 $24.60 $26.65 $26.65 $30.75 $30.75

1305 Unisex Mesh Back Cook Shirt Black xxx $22.50 $22.50 $27.00 $29.25 $29.25 $33.75 $33.75

1350 Unisex Double Breasted Bistro Shirt - Short Sleeve Black xxx $28.70 $28.70 $34.44 $37.31 $37.31 $43.05 $43.05

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, MT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

1314 Men's Essential Broadcloth Shirt - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $25.30 $30.36 $32.89 $32.89 $37.95 $37.95

1354 Men's Essential Broadcloth Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $26.30 $31.56 $34.19 $34.19 $39.45 $39.45

1382 Men's FlexBatiste Banded Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 $57.75 xxx

1392 Men's Batiste Banded Collar Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 $57.75 $57.75

1396 MenBroadcloth Banded Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 $47.25 $47.25

1398 Men's Batiste Stand-up Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 $59.25 $59.25

1399 Men's FlexBatiste Stand-Up Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 $59.25 xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

2025 Retail Price List 



1500 Men's Soft Touch Blended Pique Polo All Colors xxx xxx $20.50 $24.60 $26.65 $26.65 $30.75 $30.75

1505 Unisex Soft Touch Blended Pique Polo - Short Sleeve with Pocket All Colors $22.50 $22.50 $22.50 $27.00 $29.25 $29.25 $33.75 $33.75

1507 Men's Mini Pique Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx xxx $16.50 $19.80 $21.45 $21.45 $24.75 $24.75

1527 Unisex Mini-Pique Snag Proof Polo - Long Sleeve All Colors $20.50 $20.50 $20.50 $24.60 $26.65 $26.65 $30.75 $30.75

1536 Men's EcoPure Polo - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $21.50 $25.80 $27.95 $27.95 xxx xxx

1576 Men's Hi-Performance Mesh Polo All Colors xxx xxx $21.50 $25.80 $27.95 $27.95 $32.25 $32.25

1578 Unisex Hi-Performance Mesh Polo - Long Sleeve All Colors $25.50 $25.50 $25.50 $30.60 $33.15 $33.15 $38.25 $38.25

1579 Men's AIRGRID Snag-Proof Performance Polo All Colors xxx xxx $19.00 $22.80 $24.70 $24.70 $28.50 $28.50

1586 Men's Snap Front Food Service Polo All Colors $23.50 $23.50 $23.50 $28.20 $30.55 $30.55 $35.25 $35.25

1590 Men's Optical Heather Polo All Colors xxx xxx $28.50 $34.20 $37.05 $37.05 $42.75 $42.75

1592 Men's Point Grey™ Polo All Colors xxx xxx $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 $35.10 xxx xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, LT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

1512 Men's Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx xxx $25.90 $31.08 $33.67 $33.67 $38.85 $38.85

1517 Men's Tactical Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx $33.00 $33.00 $39.60 $42.90 $42.90 $49.50 $49.50

1522 Men's Ultimate Light Weight Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx xxx $23.00 $27.60 $29.90 $29.90 $34.50 $34.50

1523 Unisex Snag Proof Polo with Pocket All Colors $26.90 $26.90 $26.90 $32.28 $34.97 $34.97 $40.35 $40.35

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

1562 Unisex Snag Proof Polo - Long Sleeve All Colors $29.90 $29.90 $29.90 $35.88 $38.87 $38.87 $44.85 $44.85

1567 Unisex Tactical Snag Proof Polo - Long Sleeve All Colors $37.00 $37.00 $37.00 $44.40 $48.10 $48.10 $55.50 $55.50

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, LT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XLT 5XLT 6XLT

1925 Men's Pinpoint Button Down Oxford - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $36.50 $43.80 $47.45 $47.45 $54.75 $54.75

1972 Mens' Point Grey™ Dress Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $53.90 $64.68 $70.07 $70.07 xxx xxx

1975 Men's Pinpoint Button Down Oxford - Long Sleeve All Colors xxx xxx $38.00 $45.60 $49.40 $49.40 $57.00 $57.00

1976 Men's Wrinkle Free Button Down Dress Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $48.50 $58.20 $63.05 $63.05 $72.75 $72.75

1978 Men's Wrinkle Free Spread Collar Dress Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $48.50 $58.20 $63.05 $63.05 $72.75 $72.75

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

2000 Unisex Basic Baggy Chef Pant All Colors xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

2001 Unisex Traditional Baggy Chef Pant Black xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

2002 Unisex Ultimate Baggy Chef Pant All Colors xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

2003 Urban Cargo Chef Pant Black xxx $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 $59.85 $59.85

Style Description Colors 28-42 44-48 50-54 56-60 62-64

2290 Men's Polyester Flat Front Pant Black $41.90 $50.28 $54.47 xxx xxx

2432 Men's Microfiber Flat Front Short - 9" Inseam All Colors $49.90 $59.88 $64.87 $74.85 xxx

2437 Men's Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Short - 11" Inseam All Colors $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $46.50 xxx

2438 Men's Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Cargo Short - 11" Inseam All Colors $34.70 $41.64 $45.11 $52.05 xxx

2462 Men's Performance Stretch Short - 9" Inseam All Colors $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 xxx xxx

2483 Men's Flex Chino Short All Colors $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 xxx xxx

2485 Men's Blended Chino Flat Front Cargo Short - 11" Inseam All Colors $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 xxx xxx

2525 Men's Redwood & Ross Washable Traditional Fit Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 $116.85 xxx

2530 Men's Redwood & Ross Washable Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors $89.00 $106.80 $115.70 xxx xxx

2531 Men's Redwood & Ross Flat Front EZ Fit Wool Blend Dress Pant All Colors $82.90 $99.48 $107.77 $124.35 xxx

2534 Men's Microfiber Easy Fit Flat Front Pant All Colors $57.90 $69.48 $75.27 $86.85 xxx

2535 Men's Redwood & Ross Washable Tailored Fit Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 xxx xxx

2537 Men's Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Pant All Colors $32.70 $39.24 $42.51 $49.05 xxx

2538 Men's Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Cargo Pant All Colors $41.00 $49.20 $53.30 $61.50 xxx

2540 Men's EZ Fit Utility Chino Flat Front Pant All Colors $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $59.85 xxx

2551 Men's Rugged Comfort  5-Pocket Work Pant All Colors $37.50 $45.00 $48.75 xxx xxx

2558 Mens' Performance Stretch Pant All Colors $45.90 $55.08 $59.67 $68.85 xxx

2572 Mens' Point Grey™ Performance Casual Pant All Colors $87.00 $104.40 $113.10 xxx xxx

2575 Men's Blended Chino Flat Front Cargo Pant All Colors $47.50 $57.00 $61.75 xxx xxx

2578 Men's Easy Fit Flat Front Chino Pant All Colors $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 xxx xxx

2583 Men's Flex Chino Pant All Colors $47.90 $57.48 $62.27 xxx xxx

2595 Men's Flat Front Polyester Security Pant All Colors $34.00 $40.80 $44.20 $51.00 xxx

2596 Men's Security EZ Fit Flat Front Pant All Colors $34.50 $41.40 $44.85 $51.75 $58.65

Add $1.00 hemming fee to pant price on non-returnable inseams 26, 27, 29, 31, 33, and 35. 



2632 Men's Redwood & Ross Pleated Front EZ Fit Wool Blend Dress Pant All Colors $82.90 $99.48 $107.77 $124.35 xxx

2633 Men's Redwood & Ross Pleated Front Wool Blend Dress Pant All Colors $79.90 $95.88 $103.87 $119.85 xxx

2634 Men's Microfiber Easy Fit Flat Pleated Front Pant All Colors $57.90 $69.48 $75.27 xxx xxx

2637 Men's Ultimate Khaki Pleated Front Pant All Colors $32.70 $39.24 $42.51 $49.05 xxx

2733 Men's Redwood & Ross Flat Front Wool Blend Dress Pant All Colors $79.90 $95.88 $103.87 xxx xxx

2740 Men's Washable Poly/Wool Flat Front Pant All Colors $65.90 $79.08 $85.67 xxx xxx

2753 Men's Tailored Essential Pant Black $32.50 $39.00 xxx xxx xxx

2793 Men's Essential Easy-Fit Flat Front Pant Black, Dark Navy $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 $48.75 xxx

2793 Men's Essential Easy-Fit Flat Front Pant Cobblestone, Steel Grey $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 xxx xxx

2796 Men's Essential Flat Front Pant - No Pockets Black $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 xxx xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

2582 Mens' Point Grey™ Tapered Ankle Pant All Colors xxx xxx $81.00 xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

3300 Unisex Casual 8-Button Chef Coat White xxx $25.00 $25.00 $30.00 $32.50 $32.50 $37.50 $37.50

3301 Unisex Classic 10-Button Chef Coat White xxx $25.00 $25.00 $30.00 $32.50 $32.50 $37.50 $37.50

3301 Unisex Classic 10-Button Chef Coat Black xxx $27.00 $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 $35.10 $40.50 $40.50

3302 Unisex Classic 10-Knot Button Chef Coat White xxx $27.00 $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 $35.10 $40.50 $40.50

3302 Unisex Classic 10-Knot Button Chef Coat Black xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

3306 Unisex Classic 10-Button Short Sleeve Chef Coat White xxx $25.00 $25.00 $30.00 $32.50 $32.50 $37.50 $37.50

3306 Unisex Classic 10-Button Short Sleeve Chef Coat Black xxx $27.00 $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 $35.10 $40.50 $40.50

3331 Unisex 12-Cloth Button Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Short Sleeve White xxx $31.00 $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $40.30 $46.50 $46.50

3331 Unisex 12-Cloth Button Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Short Sleeve Black xxx $33.00 $33.00 $39.60 $42.90 $42.90 $49.50 $49.50

3333 Unisex 10-Button Midweight Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Short Sleeve White xxx $27.00 $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 $35.10 $40.50 $40.50

3333 Unisex 10-Button Midweight Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Short Sleeve Black xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

3363 Unisex 10-Button Midweight Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Long Sleeve White xxx $29.00 $29.00 $34.80 $37.70 $37.70 $43.50 $43.50

3363 Unisex 10-Button Midweight Chef Coat with Mesh Back - Long Sleeve Black xxx $31.00 $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $40.30 $46.50 $46.50

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL, LT-2XLT 3XL, 3XLT 4XL 5XL 6XL

3410 Unisex 3-Season Jacket All Colors xxx $60.00 $60.00 $64.50 $69.00 $69.00 $73.80 $73.80

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

3428 Men's Lightweight Soft Shell Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $59.00 $63.43 $67.85 $67.85 $72.57 xxx

3430 Unisex Coach's Jacket All Colors xxx $27.00 $27.00 $29.03 $31.05 $31.05 $33.21 $33.21

3435 Unisex Hooded Rain Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $45.90 $49.34 $52.79 $52.79 $56.46 $56.46

3440 Men's Performance TekTM Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $50.50 $54.29 $58.08 $58.08 $62.12 $62.12

3442 Unisex 1/4 Zip Performance Pullover All Colors $41.00 $41.00 $41.00 $44.08 $47.15 $47.15 $50.43 $50.43

3447 Men's Performance Tek
TM

 Vest All Colors xxx xxx $47.00 $50.53 $54.05 $54.05 $57.81 xxx

3450 Men's Microfleece Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $34.00 $36.55 $39.10 $39.10 $41.82 $41.82

3453 Unisex Puffer Full Zip Packable Jacket All Colors xxx $54.00 $54.00 $58.05 $62.10 $62.10 $66.42 $66.42

3455 Men's Microfleece Vest All Colors xxx $31.00 $31.00 $33.33 $35.65 $35.65 $38.13 $38.13

3456 Unisex 1/4 Zip Microfleece Pullover All Colors $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $34.40 $36.80 $36.80 $39.36 $39.36

3460 Men's Sweater Knit Fleece All Colors xxx xxx $58.00 $62.35 $66.70 $66.70 $71.34 $71.34

3465 Men's Herringbone Sweater Knit Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $57.00 $61.28 $65.55 $65.55 $70.11 xxx

3482 Mens' Point Grey™ Double Knit Quarter Zip All Colors xxx xxx $56.00 $60.20 $64.40 $64.40 xxx xxx

3487 Men's EcoReflect Rain Jacket All Colors xxx xxx $49.90 $53.64 $57.39 $57.39 xxx xxx

Style Description Colors 34-46S 36-46S, 38-48L 40-48XLong 54-58L 60-62L

34-48R 36-48R 50-52 R & L 54-58R 60-62R

3500 Men's Single Breasted Polyester Blazer (2-Button) All Colors $82.00 $82.00 $98.40 $106.60 $123.00

3505 Essential Hopsack Washable Blazer (Regular and Long only) All Colors $82.00 $82.00 $98.40 $106.60 xxx

3525 Men's Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat (2-Button, No X-Long) All Colors $163.90 $163.90 $196.68 $213.07 $245.85

3530 Men's Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat (2-Button, No X-Long) All Colors xxx $185.90 $223.08 $241.67 xxx

3633 Men's Redwood & Roos Wool Blend Suit Coat (2-Button, Center Vent, No Xlong) All Colors $182.90 $182.90 $219.48 $237.77 $274.35

3650 Men's Redwood & Ross Wool Blend Suit Coat (2-Button, Double Vent, No Xlong) All Colors $182.90 $182.90 $219.48 $237.77 xxx

Style Description Colors XXS XS SL-XLL 2XLL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

3572 Mens' Point Grey™ Performance Casual Blazer All Colors xxx xxx $165.00 $198.00 $214.50 $247.50 xxx xxx-



Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

4065 Essential V-Neck Acrylic Vest All Colors $27.30 $27.30 $27.30 $32.76 $35.49 $35.49 $40.95 xxx

4066 Full Zip Sweater Jacket w/Pockets All Colors xxx $66.90 $66.90 $80.28 $86.97 $86.97 $100.35 xxx

4067 Essential V-Neck Acrylic Sweater All Colors xxx $34.50 $34.50 $41.40 $44.85 $44.85 $51.75 xxx

4072 Unisex Quarter-Zip Fine Gauge Sweater All Colors xxx $51.00 $51.00 $61.20 $66.30 $66.30 $76.50 xxx

4073 Unisex Full-Zip Fine Gauge Sweater All Colors xxx $51.50 $51.50 $61.80 $66.95 $66.95 $77.25 xxx

4080 Unisex V-Neck Fine Gauge Cardigan All Colors xxx $47.00 $47.00 $56.40 $61.10 $61.10 $70.50 xxx

4090 Unisex V-Neck Fine Gauge Sweater All Colors xxx $41.00 $41.00 $49.20 $53.30 $53.30 $61.50 xxx

4106 Unisex Apron Vest with Two Waist Pockets All Colors xxx $22.50 $22.50 $27.00 $29.25 $29.25 xxx xxx

4278 Men's Solid Hidden Placket Tunic All Colors xxx xxx $42.90 $51.48 $55.77 $55.77 xxx xxx

4282 Pincord Ultra-Stretch Service Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $42.00 $50.40 $54.60 $54.60 xxx xxx

4283 Sorrento Power Stretch Tech Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $42.00 $50.40 $54.60 $54.60 xxx xxx

4284 Essential Soft-Stretch Service Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 xxx xxx

4290 Men's FlexPinnacle Service Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $45.90 $55.08 $59.67 $59.67 xxx xxx

4350 Jersey Knit Cardigan w/pockets All Colors xxx $49.90 $49.90 $59.88 $64.87 $64.87 $74.85 xxx

4351 Jersey Knit Cardigan   All Colors xxx $46.90 $46.90 $56.28 $60.97 $60.97 $70.35 xxx

4372 Heavyweight Acrylic Full Zip Cardigan All Colors xxx $62.00 $62.00 $74.40 $80.60 $80.60 $93.00 xxx

4394 Men's Brocade Vest All Colors xxx xxx $41.90 $50.28 $54.47 $54.47 $62.85 xxx

4398 Men's Ottoman Trim Vest All Colors xxx xxx $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $49.27 $56.85 xxx

4490 Men's Economy Vest (all sizes available in Long) All Colors xxx xxx $33.90 $40.68 $44.07 $44.07 $50.85 xxx

4496 Men's Essential Dress Lapel Vest All Colors xxx xxx $38.90 $46.68 $50.57 $50.57 $58.35 xxx

4525 Men's Synergy™ Washable Dress Vest All Colors xxx xxx $73.90 $88.68 $96.07 $96.07 xxx xxx

4530 Men's Russel™ Washable Dress Vest All Colors xxx xxx $87.80 $105.36 $114.14 $114.14 xxx xxx

4550 Men's Firenza™
 
Vest (all sizes available in Long) Black xxx xxx $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $49.27 $56.85 xxx

4561 Jersey Knit V-Neck Vest All Colors xxx $33.90 $33.90 $40.68 $44.07 $44.07 $50.85 xxx

4565 Jersey Knit V-Neck Sweater All Colors xxx $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 $59.85 xxx

4633 Men's Wool Blend High Button Vest All Colors xxx xxx $74.50 $89.40 $96.85 $96.85 xxx xxx

4890 Men's Polyester Twill Service Shirt/Contrasting Panels All Colors xxx xxx $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 $60.45 xxx xxx

4891 Essential Zip Front Service Shirt All Colors xxx xxx $31.90 $38.28 $41.47 $41.47 xxx xxx

5027 Ladies' Easy Care Button Down Oxford - Short Sleeve All Colors $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 xxx xxx xxx

5034 Ladies' V-Neck Tailored Stretch Broadcloth Blouse All Colors $46.50 $46.50 $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 $60.45 xxx xxx

5040 Ladies' Lightweight Open Neck Poplin Blouse - ¾ Sleeve All Colors $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 xxx xxx

5041 Melange Ultra-Light Chambray Shirt All Colors $39.50 $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 xxx xxx

5043 Ladies' Camp Collar Blouse All Colors xxx $35.90 $35.90 $43.08 $46.67 xxx xxx xxx

5045 Ladies' V-Neck Tailored Stretch Broadcloth Blouse - ¾ Sleeve All Colors $46.50 $46.50 $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 $60.45 xxx xxx

5077 Ladies' Easy Care Button Down Oxford - Long Sleeve All Colors $32.50 $32.50 $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 xxx xxx xxx

5097 Ladies' Soft Pleated Blouse All Colors xxx $37.90 $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 xxx xxx xxx

5212 Ladies' Navigator Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $42.00 $45.50 xxx xxx xxx

5224 Ladies' Jewel Neck Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $36.90 $36.90 $36.90 $44.28 $47.97 $47.97 xxx xxx

5229 Ladies' Doman Blouse - Redwood & Ross All Colors $36.90 $36.90 $36.90 $44.28 $47.97 $47.97 xxx xxx

5230 Ladies' Easy Care Poplin Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $31.00 $31.00 $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 xxx xxx xxx

5231 Ladies' Stretch Poplin Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $35.40 $35.40 $35.40 $42.48 $46.02 $46.02 xxx xxx

5245 Ladies' Lightweight Open Neck Poplin Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $30.50 $30.50 $30.50 $36.60 $39.65 $39.65 xxx xxx

5246 Ladies' Stretch Poplin Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $36.90 $36.90 $36.90 $44.28 $47.97 $47.97 xxx xxx

5262 Ladies' Navigator Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $36.00 $36.00 $36.00 $43.20 $46.80 xxx xxx xxx

5272 Ladies' Point Grey™ Ladies' Blouse All Colors $53.90 $53.90 $53.90 $64.68 $70.07 xxx xxx xxx

5274 Ladies' V-Neck Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $37.90 $37.90 $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $49.27 xxx xxx

5275 Ladies' Open V-Neck Blouse All Colors $37.90 $37.90 $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $49.27 xxx xxx

5278 Ladies' Heritage Chambray Shirt - Long Sleeve Dark Indigo $39.90 $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 xxx xxx xxx

5280 Ladies' Easy Care Poplin Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $38.40 $41.60 xxx xxx xxx

5290 Ladies' Broadcloth Café Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 xxx xxx xxx

5291 Ladies' Batiste Café Blouse All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 xxx xxx

5292 Ladies' Batiste Blouse - 3/4 Sleeve All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 xxx xxx

5295 Ladies' Lightweight Open Neck Poplin Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 $40.95 xxx xxx

5297 Ladies' FlexBatiste Café Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 xxx xxx

5299 Ladies' FlexBatiste Blouse - 3/4 Sleeve All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 xxx xxx

5354 Ladies' Essential Broadcloth Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $26.30 $26.30 $26.30 $31.56 $34.19 $34.19 xxx xxx

5355 Ladies' Essential Broadcloth Blouse - 3/4 Sleeve All Colors $26.30 $26.30 $26.30 $31.56 $34.19 $34.19 xxx xxx



5356 Ladies' Essential Broadcloth Blouse - Short Sleeve All Colors $25.30 $25.30 $25.30 $30.36 $32.89 $32.89 xxx xxx

5382 Ladies' FlexBatiste Banded Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 $50.05 xxx xxx

5392 Ladies' Batiste Banded Collar Blouse All Colors $38.50 $38.50 $38.50 $46.20 $50.05 xxx xxx xxx

5396 Ladies' Broadcloth Banded Collar Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $37.80 $40.95 xxx xxx xxx

5398 Ladies' Batiste Stand-up Colloar Blouse - Long Sleeve All Colors $39.50 $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 xxx xxx

5399 Ladies' FlexBatiste Stand-Up Collar Shirt - Long Sleeve All Colors $39.50 $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 xxx xxx

5426 Ladies' Soft Shell Blouse All Colors xxx $31.90 $31.90 $38.28 $41.47 xxx xxx xxx

5428 Ladies' Soft Wrap Blouse All Colors xxx $35.90 $35.90 $43.08 $46.67 xxx xxx xxx

5500 Ladies' Soft Touch Blended Pique Polo All Colors $20.50 $20.50 $20.50 $24.60 $26.65 $26.65 xxx xxx

5507 Ladies' Mini Pique Snag Proof Polo All Colors $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 $19.80 $21.45 $21.45 xxx xxx

5512 Ladies' Snag Proof Polo All Colors $25.90 $25.90 $25.90 $31.08 $33.67 $33.67 xxx xxx

5524 Ladies' Ultimate Lightweight Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx $23.00 $23.00 $27.60 $29.90 xxx xxx xxx

5536 Ladies' EcoPure Polo - Short Sleeve All Colors xxx $21.50 $21.50 $25.80 $27.95 xxx xxx xxx

5570 Ladies' Mini Pique Snag Proof Polo All Colors xxx $16.50 $16.50 $19.80 $21.45 xxx xxx xxx

5576 Ladies' Hi-Performance Mesh Polo All Colors $21.50 $21.50 $21.50 $25.80 $27.95 $27.95 xxx xxx

5579 Ladies' AIRGRID
TM

 Snag-Proof Performance Polo All Colors $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $22.80 $24.70 $24.70 xxx xxx

5590 Ladies' Optical Heather Polo - 3/4 Sleeve All Colors $28.50 $28.50 $28.50 $34.20 $37.05 $37.05 xxx xxx

5592 Ladies' Point Grey™ Polo All Colors xxx $27.00 $27.00 $32.40 $35.10 xxx xxx xxx

5975 Ladies' Pinpoint Soft Collar Oxford - Long Sleeve All Colors $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 $45.60 $49.40 xxx xxx xxx

5980 Redwood & Ross Pinpoint Oxford - Long Sleeve All Colors $48.50 $48.50 $48.50 $58.20 $63.05 $63.05 xxx xxx

6428 Ladies' Lightweight Soft Shell Jacket All Colors xxx $59.00 $59.00 $63.43 $67.85 xxx xxx xxx

6440 Ladies' Performance Tek
TM

 Jacket All Colors xxx $50.50 $50.50 $54.29 $58.08 $58.08 xxx xxx

6447 Ladies' Performance Tek
TM

 Vest All Colors xxx $47.00 $47.00 $50.53 $54.05 $54.05 xxx xxx

6450 Ladies' Microfleece Jacket All Colors xxx $34.00 $34.00 $36.55 $39.10 $39.10 xxx xxx

6460 Ladies' Sweater Knit Fleece All Colors xxx $58.00 $58.00 $62.35 $66.70 $66.70 xxx xxx

6465 Ladies' Herringbone Sweater Knit Jacket All Colors xxx $57.00 $57.00 $61.28 $65.55 xxx xxx xxx

6482 Ladies' Point Grey™ Double Knit Quarter Zip All Colors xxx $56.00 $56.00 $60.20 $64.40 xxx xxx xxx

6487 Ladies' EcoReflect Rain Jacket All Colors xxx $49.90 $49.90 $53.64 $57.39 xxx xxx xxx

6572 Ladies' Point Grey™ Performance Casual Blazer (XS-2XL available in Tall) All Colors xxx $165.00 $165.00 $198.00 $214.50 xxx xxx xxx

Style Description Colors 00 0-20, 4T-18T 22-24 26-28 30-32

6500 Ladies' Single Breasted Polyester Blazer (2-Button) All Colors $82.00 $82.00 $98.40 $106.60 xxx

6505 Essential Hopsack Washable Blazer All Colors xxx $82.00 $98.40 $106.60 $123.00

6525 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat - Synergy (2-Button,Shorter Length) All Colors $163.90 $163.90 $196.68 $213.07 xxx

6530 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat - Russel (2-Button, Shorter Length) All Colors xxx $185.90 $223.08 $241.67 $278.85

6535 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat - Russel (2-Button, Longer Length) All Colors xxx $185.90 $223.08 $241.67 $278.85

6575 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Suit Coat - Synergy (2-Button, Longer Length) All Colors xxx $163.90 $196.68 $213.07 xxx

6633 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Wool Blend Suit Coat - Signature (2-Button) All Colors xxx $182.90 $219.48 $237.77 $274.35

Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

7046 Ladies' V-Neck Long Cardigan All Colors xxx $45.00 $45.00 $54.00 $58.50 $58.50 xxx xxx

7048 Ladies Jersey Knit Cardigan w/Pockets All Colors $54.00 $54.00 $54.00 $64.80 $70.20 $70.20 xxx xxx

7051 Ladies Scoop Neck Tunic Sweater All Colors $47.00 $47.00 $47.00 $56.40 $61.10 $61.10 xxx xxx

7053 Ladies Shirttail Open Cardigan w/Pockets All Colors $66.90 $66.90 $66.90 $80.28 $86.97 $86.97 xxx xxx

7055 Ladies' Scoop Neck Sweater Black xxx $31.00 $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $40.30 xxx xxx

7056 Ladies' Open Cardigan All Colors xxx $49.50 $49.50 $59.40 $64.35 $64.35 xxx xxx

7058 Ladies' Shawl Collar Cardigan All Colors xxx $51.50 $51.50 $61.80 $66.95 $66.95 xxx xxx

7064 Ladies' Full-Zip Cardigan All Colors xxx $51.00 $51.00 $61.20 $66.30 $66.30 xxx xxx

7071 Ladies' Sweater Blazer All Colors xxx $61.00 $61.00 $73.20 $79.30 xxx xxx xxx

7138 Ladies' Corporate Performance Twinset All Colors xxx $64.50 $64.50 $77.40 $83.85 $83.85 xxx xxx

7140 Ladies' Jewel Neck Cardigan All Colors xxx $45.00 $45.00 $54.00 $58.50 $58.50 xxx xxx

7240 Bengal Ultra-Stretch Pullover Tunic All Colors $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $51.60 $55.90 $55.90 xxx xxx

7260 Sorrento Power Stretch Full-Zip Tunic All Colors $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $48.00 $52.00 $52.00 xxx xxx

7261 Sorrento Power Stretch Spa Tunic All Colors $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $50.40 $54.60 $54.60 xxx xxx

7270 Ladies' Tunic Vest All Colors xxx $37.90 $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $49.27 xxx xxx

7277 Pincord Ultra-Stretch Tunic All Colors $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $50.40 $54.60 $54.60 xxx xxx

7278 Ladies' Solid Hidden Placket Tunic All Colors $44.50 $44.50 $44.50 $53.40 $57.85 xxx xxx xxx

7279 Melange Ultra-Light Full-Zip Tunic All Colors $41.90 $41.90 $41.90 $50.28 $54.47 $54.47 xxx xxx



7283 Sorrento Power Stretch Mock Wrap Tunic All Colors $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $48.00 $52.00 $52.00 xxx xxx

7284 Essential Soft-Stretch Scoop Neck Tunic All Colors $39.90 $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $51.87 xxx xxx

7290 Ladies' FlexPinnacle Tunic All Colors $45.90 $45.90 $45.90 $55.08 $59.67 $59.67 xxx xxx

7394 Ladies' Brocade Vest All Colors xxx $41.90 $41.90 $50.28 $54.47 xxx xxx xxx

7398 Ladies' Ottoman Trim Vest All Colors xxx $31.90 $31.90 $38.28 $41.47 $41.47 xxx xxx

7490 Ladies' Economy Vest All Colors xxx $33.90 $33.90 $40.68 $44.07 xxx xxx xxx

7496 Ladies' Dress Lapel Vest All Colors xxx $38.90 $38.90 $46.68 $50.57 $50.57 xxx xxx

7526 Ladies' Synergy™ Washable Vest All Colors xxx $73.90 $73.90 $88.68 $96.07 xxx xxx xxx

7530 Ladies' Russel™ Washable Vest  All Colors xxx xxx $87.90 $105.48 $114.27 xxx xxx xxx

7535 Ladies' Russel™ Washable Sleeveless Tunic All Colors xxx xxx $111.00 $133.20 $144.30 xxx xxx xxx

7550 Ladies' Firenza
TM

 Vest Black $37.90 $37.90 $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 xxx xxx xxx

7551 Ladies' Sleeveless Tunic Black xxx $41.90 $41.90 $50.28 $54.47 xxx xxx xxx

7633 Ladies' Wool Blend High Button Vest All Colors xxx $74.50 $74.50 $89.40 $96.85 $96.85 xxx xxx

7887 Ladies' Zip Front Tunic All Colors $31.90 $31.90 $31.90 $38.28 $41.47 xxx xxx xxx

7889 Ladies' Snap Front Tunic All Colors $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $27.60 $29.90 xxx xxx xxx

7890 Ladies' Polyester Twill Tunic/Contrasting Panels All Colors $46.50 $46.50 $46.50 $55.80 $60.45 $60.45 xxx xxx

Style Description Colors 00 0-18 18W-20W 22W-24W 26W-28W

8473 Ladies' Blended Chino Flat Front Cargo Short - 9"/9½" Inseam All Colors xxx $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35

8550 Ladies' Mid Rise Flat Front Hospitality Pant Black xxx $34.50 $34.50 $41.40 xxx

8573 Ladies' Blended Chino Flat Front Cargo Pant All Colors xxx $47.50 $47.50 $57.00 $61.75

8576 Ladies' Easy Fit Flat Front Chino Pant All Colors xxx $46.50 $46.50 $55.80 $60.45

8591 Ladies' Flat Front Polyester Security Pant All Colors xxx $34.00 $34.00 $40.80 $44.20

9799 Ladies' Polyester Straight Skirt with Elastic Back and Pockets All Colors xxx $50.50 $50.50 $60.60 $65.65

Style Description Colors 00 0-20 22-24 26-28 30-32

8432 Ladies' Microfiber Flat Front Short - 9"/9½" Inseam All Colors $49.90 $49.90 $59.88 $64.87 $74.85

8435 Ladies' Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Short - 9"/9 1/2" Inseam All Colors $31.00 $31.00 $37.20 $40.30 $46.50

8438 Ladies' Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Cargo Short - 9"/9 1/2" Inseam All Colors $34.70 $34.70 $41.64 $45.11 $52.05

8462 Ladies' Performance Stretch Short - 9" Inseam All Colors xxx $37.90 $45.48 $49.27 $56.85

8483 Ladies' Flex Chino Short All Colors $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 xxx

8525 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors $77.90 $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 xxx

8526 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Flat Front Dress Pant with belt loops All Colors xxx $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 $116.85

8530 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors xxx $89.00 $106.80 $115.70 $133.50

8531 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Flat Front EZ Fit Dress Pant All Colors xxx $82.90 $99.48 $107.77 $124.35

8532 Ladies' Microfiber Easy Fit Flat Front Pant All Colors $57.90 $57.90 $69.48 $75.27 $86.85

8535 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Synergy Dress Pant - Tapered Leg All Colors $77.90 $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 $116.85

8537 Ladies' Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Pant All Colors $32.70 $32.70 $39.24 $42.51 $49.05

8538 Ladies' Ultimate Khaki Flat Front Cargo Pant All Colors $41.00 $41.00 $49.20 $53.30 $61.50

8540 Ladies' EZ Fit Utility Chino Flat Front Pant All Colors $39.90 $39.90 $47.88 $51.87 $59.85

8551 Ladies' Rugged Comfort  Mid-Rise Work Pant All Colors xxx $37.50 $45.00 $48.75 xxx

8558 Ladies' Performance Stretch Pant All Colors xxx $45.90 $55.08 $59.67 $68.85

8571 Ladies Ponte Knit Pant Black xxx $51.00 $61.20 $66.30 xxx

8577 Ladies' Point Grey™ Performance Casual Pant All Colors xxx $87.00 $104.40 $113.10 xxx

8583 Ladies' Flex Chino Pant All Colors xxx $47.90 $57.48 $62.27 $71.85

8596 Ladies' Security EZ Fit Flat Front Pant All Colors xxx $34.50 $41.40 $44.85 $51.75

8733 Ladies' Flat Front Dress Pant All Colors xxx $79.90 $95.88 $103.87 $119.85

8740 Ladies' Washable Poly/Wool Flat Front Pant All Colors xxx $65.90 $79.08 $85.67 $98.85

8753 Ladies' Tailored Essential Pant Black $32.50 $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 xxx

8793 Ladies' Essential Easy-Fit Flat Front Pant Black, Dark Navy $32.50 $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 $48.75

8793 Ladies' Essential Easy-Fit Flat Front Pant Cobblestone, Steel Grey xxx $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 $48.75

8794 Ladies' Essential Front Pant - No Pockets Black xxx $32.50 $39.00 $42.25 $48.75

9725 Ladies' Synergy™ Washable Dress Skirt - Drop Waist All Colors xxx $77.90 $93.48 $101.27 xxx

9730 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Straight Skirt All Colors xxx $89.00 $106.80 $115.70 $133.50

9732 Ladies' Microfiber Straight Skirt All Colors xxx $57.90 $69.48 $75.27 $86.85

9733 Ladies' Straight Dress Skirt All Colors xxx $79.90 $95.88 $103.87 $119.85

9925 Ladies' Redwood & Ross Washable Jewel Neck Short Sleeve Dress All Colors xxx $111.00 $133.20 $144.30 $166.50

9935 Ladies' Ponte Sheath Dress Black xxx $59.90 $71.88 $77.87 $89.85

Add $1.00 hemming fee to pant price on non-returnable inseams 25, 26, 27, 29, 31, 33, and 35. 



Style Description Colors XXS XS S-XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

8582 Ladies' Point Grey™ Tapered Ankle Pant All Colors $81.00 $81.00 $81.00 xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx

8861 Sorrento Power Stretch Straight Leg Pant All Colors $39.50 $39.50 $39.50 $47.40 $51.35 $51.35 xxx xxx

8862 Ladies' Flex Fit Service Pant All Colors $35.90 $35.90 $35.90 $43.08 $46.67 $46.67 xxx xxx

8886 Ladies' Solid Poly/Cotton Pull-On Pant All Colors $29.50 $29.50 $29.50 $35.40 $38.35 xxx xxx xxx

8891 Ladies' Polyester Twill Pull-On Pant - Premier Collection Black $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $50.40 $54.60 $54.60 xxx xxx

8898 Essential Soft-Stretch Straight Leg Pant Black $32.20 $32.20 $32.20 $38.64 $41.86 $41.86 xxx xxx

9977 Ladies' Point Grey™ Wrap Dress All Colors xxx $99.98 $99.98 $119.98 $129.97 xxx xxx xxx

Style Description Colors One Size

9002 Bib Apron with Three Pockets, 24L x 28W All Colors $13.00

9003 Three Pocket Waist Apron, 11L x 23W All Colors $8.50

9004 Bib Apron without Pockets, 28L x 24W All Colors $11.00

9005 Butcher Apron with Two Patch Pockets, 34L x 23W All Colors $13.00

9006 Cobbler Apron - Reg. 28L x 17W All Colors $16.50

9006 Cobbler Apron -  Long 30½L x 17¾W All Colors $19.80

9007 Half Bistro Two-Pocket Waist Apron, 19L x 28W All Colors $10.50

9009 V-Neck Bib Apron, Two Pockets, 32L x 28W All Colors $17.00

9012 Bistro Apron, Two Pocket, 33L x 28W Black $13.00

9021 Pocketless Dealer Apron, Regular 11L x 21W Black $13.00

9041 3-Pocket Twill Waist Apron 19Lx28W All Colors $15.00

9043 3-Pocket Twill Bib Apron 34Lx28W All Colors $20.50

9091 Leather Apron Straps (2-Pack) All Colors $9.98

9096 Herringbone Apron Straps (2-Pack) All Colors $7.98

9097 3-Pocket Denim Bib Apron 19Lx28W All Colors $31.90

9098 3-Pocket Denim Twill Apron 34Lx28W All Colors $25.90

BT10 Black Apron Poly/Cotton Bow Tie Black $6.70

CL00 Security Solid Clip-On Polyester Tie All Colors $7.90

CL22 Security Solid Clip-On Polyester Tie Black $7.90

CR00 Crossroads Polyester Tie All Colors $27.50

CR50 Crossroads Polyester Scarf All Colors $27.50

HB00 Herringbone Polyester Tie All Colors $18.50

HT00 Poplin Chef Hat All Colors $10.50

HT01 Scull Cap with Tie Back Black $9.00

HT02 Beanie with Elastic Back All Colors $9.00

HT03 Ball Cap Chef Hat Black $10.00

HT04 Beanie with Velcro® Closure Black $10.00

HT05 Beanie with Mesh Top and Velcro® Closure Black $10.00

SD00 Solid Color Polyester Tie All Colors $14.50

SD02 Narrow Solid Polyester Tie Solid $14.50

SD02 Narrow Solid  Polyester Tie Pattern $18.50

TT00 Satin Polyester Bow Tie All Colors $6.70

ZT00 Zipper Closure Polyester Tie Black $18.00

ALL PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE - Phone: 800-253-9885 - www.edwardsgarment.com


